
Girls Soccer

Athletic DIrector Daniel Cone dcone@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Assistant Athletic Director Corey Tucker ctucker@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Girls Volleyball Chenice Sears csears@plainfield.k12.nj.us Fall Sports Coach Name Coach Email

Cross Country Girls Roberta Wilson rwilson@plainfield.k12.nj.us Football James Williams jwilliams@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Cross Country Boys Crystal Cox ccox@plainfield.k12.nj.us Boys Soccer Ronald Umana rumana@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Girls Tennis David Cheung dcheung@plainfield.k12.nj.us Girls Soccer Keith Pellew kkp16@hotmail.com

Fall Cheer Erin Murphy-Richardson erin.richardson@barackobamagcs.org Girls Tennis David Cheung dcheung@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Band Girls Volleyball Chanice Sears csears@plainfield.k12.nj.us

WINTER Boys Cross Country Crystal Cox ccox@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Boys Basketball Mike Gordon mgordon@plainfield.k12.nj.us Girls Cross Country Roberta Wilson rwilson@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Cheerleading Erin Murphy-Richardson erin.richardson@barackobamagcs.org

Girls Basketball James Jackson jjackson@nbpsnj.net

Wrestling Tyrell Judson tyrell.judson@gmail.com MS Football Josh Webb jwebb@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Winter Track Boys Crystal Cox ccox@plainfield.k12.nj.us MS Boys Soccer Devin Walker d.walk77@hotmail.com

Winter Track Girls Roberta Wilson rwilson@plainfield.k12.nj.us MS Girls Soccer Dina Toledo dtoledo@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Bowling Clint Jones cjones@plainfield.k12.nj.us MS Girls Tennis Brian D'Antoni bdantoni@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Swimming Chenice Sears csears@plainfield.k12.nj.us MS Girls Volleyball Allison Coleman alcoleman@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Cheerleading Nia Cummings ncummings@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Winter Cheer Erin Murphy-Richardson erin.richardson@barackobamagcs.org

SPRING Winter Sports Coach Name Coach Email

Baseball Sean Radu sean.radu@yahoo.com Girls Basketball James Jackson james_jackson@nbpsnj.net

Softball Devyn Hale dhale@plainfield.k12.nj.us Boys Basketball Michael Gordon mdgordan@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Spring Track (Boys) Crystal Cox ccox@plainfield.k12.nj.us Co-Ed Bowling Clinton Jones cjones@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Spring Track (Girls) Roberta Wilson rwilson@plainfield.k12.nj.us Boys Indoor Track & Field Crystal Cox ccox@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Boys Volleyall Caleb Williams cgwilliams@plainfield.k12.nj.us Girls Indoor Track & Field Roberta Wilson rwilson@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Boys Tennis David Cheung dcheung@plainfield.k12.nj.us Wrestling Tyrell Judson tyrell.judson@gmail.com

Golf Gregory Powell gpowell@plainfield.k12.nj.us Boys Swimming Chanice Sears csears@plainfield.k12.nj.us

OTHER Girls Swimming Devyn Hale dhale@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Athletic Training Veronica Pagel vpagel@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Chad Vigneaux cvigneaux@plainfield.k12.nj.us Hubbard Girls Basketball Kim McPhail kmcphail@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Ath. Department Daniel Cone dcone@plainfield.k12.nj.us Hubbard Boys Basketball Harold Vallejo juniorvallejo123@hotmail.com

Maxson Girls Basketball Anya Way away@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Maxson Boys Basketball Reginald Johnson coachtilleyedie@gmail.com

MS Track Cecille Brown cevans-brown@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Wrestling Antenor Petiitfrere apetitfrere@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Spring Sports Coach Name Coach Email

Baseball Sean Radu coachraduphs@yahoo.com

Softball Devyn Hale dhale@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Girls Track & Field Roberta Wilson rwilson@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Boys Track & Field Crystal Cox ccox@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Boys Tennis David Cheung dcheung@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Boys Volleyball Phillip Schaefer pschaefer@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Girls Flag Football Josh Webb jwebb@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Co-Ed Golf Greg Powell gpowell@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Baseball Eric Medina emedina@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Softball Dina Toledo dtoledo@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Boys Track & Field Keenan Goines kgoines@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Girls Track & Field Cecille Brown cevans-brown@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Coed Tennis Brian D'Antoni bdantoni@plainfield.k12.nj.us

MS Boys Volleyball

Athletic Trainer Veronica Pagel vpagel@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Athletic Trainer Chad Vigneaux cvigneaux@plainfield.k12.nj.us
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